
DARC Financial Summary 2023

Beginning Balance  1/1/2023 1849.81

Total Deposits 350.00

Total Expenses (894.85)

Ending Balance 12/31/2023 1304.96

1/1/2020 END OF 2022   --   START OF 2023 1,849.81

1/9/2023 DARC Dues John Piehl NJ0V 20.00 1,869.81

1/20/2023 DARC Dues Tom Kilian and Larry Wippler and Cordell Woods 60.00 1,929.81

1/24/2023 Dues John Eye KM0I 20.00 1,949.81

2/2/2023 Dues Jay Blomquist 20.00 1,969.81

2/13/2023 Dues Kevin Kampa, Phil 40.00 2,009.81

2/28/2023 Dues N0ANC 20.00 2,029.81

3/19/2023 Dues KC0UWG 20.00 2,049.81

4/3/2023 Dues KD0ILS KD0ILR 40.00 2,089.81

4/6/2023 Due KE0LDS 20.00 2,109.81

5/26/2023 ARRL Insurance renewal (risk strategies) (140.21) 1,969.60

5/26/2023 DX Engineering (273.15) 1,696.45

6/21/2023 2061 TO Eileen Hertzberg jan-jun Electric Bills (192.85) 1,503.60

7/10/2023 Dues kc9tnk 20.00 1,523.60

12/21/2023 Dues kf0auv, kf0auw, nj0v, kc9tnk 70.00 1,593.60

12/22/2023 2062 TO Eileen Hertzberg jul-dec 2023 Electric Bills (288.64) 1,304.96


